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Bristol Urological Institute

Virtual Certificate in Urodynamics Course

22" — 23" August 2020

CERTIFIED AND ICS APPROVED

PROGRAM
Day 1 — 22" August Registration at 13.30 pm BST

13.45 pm
14.00 pm
14.30 pm
15.30 pm
15.45 pm

17.45 pm
18.15 pm
18.45 pm
19.45 pm

21.00 pm
22.00 pm

Welcome

Introduction to the Course
An Overview of Urodynamics
Coffee/tea break

Basic Principles of Urodynamics including
Recorded videos of Getting started & Hands-on session

Frequency/Volume Charts & Writing a Report
Coffee/tea break
Urodynamics in Men including flows

Female & Male Urodynamic Demonstration
(Recorded Live Video)

Urodynamic study examples with clinical case scenarios

End of day 1

Day 2 — 23" August

14.00 pm
15.30 pm
16.30 pm
16.45 pm
17.30 pm
18.00 pm
19.00 pm
19.15 pm
20.15 pm
21.00 pm
21.30 pm

Course Director:

Faculty:

Urethral Function Studies and Urodynamics in Women
Video-Urodynamics in Neuropaths & Children
Coffee/tea break

Troubleshooting

Ambulatory Urodynamics

Interpretation of Results & Traces |

Coffee/tea break

Interpretation of Results & Traces Il

Quiz with Marking of Certificates

Presentation of Certificates and Virtual Group Photo

End of Course
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Hashim Hashim, Consultant Urological Surgeon, Honorary Professor of

Urology & Director of the Urodynamics Unit, Bristol Urological Institute

Arturo Garcia, Consultant Urological Surgeon, Mexico

Andrew Gammie, Clinical Scientist, Bristol Urological Institute
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