

Virtual Certificate in Urodynamics Course

22nd – 23rd August 2020

CERTIFIED AND ICS APPROVED

PROGRAM

Day 1 – 22nd August Registration at 13.30 pm BST

13.45 pm	Welcome	Hashim Hashim
14.00 pm	Introduction to the Course	Hashim Hashim
14.30 pm	An Overview of Urodynamics	Hashim Hashim
15.30 pm	Coffee/tea break	
15.45 pm	Basic Principles of Urodynamics including Recorded videos of Getting started & Hands-on session	Andrew Gammie
17.45 pm	Frequency/Volume Charts & Writing a Report	Andrew Gammie
18.15 pm	Coffee/tea break	
18.45 pm	Urodynamics in Men including flows	Arturo Garcia
19.45 pm	Female & Male Urodynamic Demonstration (Recorded Live Video)	Andrew Gammie
21.00 pm	Urodynamic study examples with clinical case scenarios	Arturo Garcia
22.00 pm	End of day 1	

Day 2 – 23rd August

14.00 pm	Urethral Function Studies and Urodynamics in Women	Arturo Garcia
15.30 pm	Video-Urodynamics in Neuropaths & Children	Arturo Garcia
16.30 pm	Coffee/tea break	
16.45 pm	Troubleshooting	Andrew Gammie
17.30 pm	Ambulatory Urodynamics	Andrew Gammie
18.00 pm	Interpretation of Results & Traces I	Hashim Hashim
19.00 pm	Coffee/tea break	
19.15 pm	Interpretation of Results & Traces II	Hashim Hashim
20.15 pm	Quiz with Marking of Certificates	Hashim Hashim
21.00 pm	Presentation of Certificates and Virtual Group Photo	Hashim Hashim
21.30 pm	End of Course	

Course Director: Hashim Hashim, Consultant Urological Surgeon, Honorary Professor of Urology & Director of the Urodynamics Unit, Bristol Urological Institute

Faculty: Arturo Garcia, Consultant Urological Surgeon, Mexico
Andrew Gammie, Clinical Scientist, Bristol Urological Institute